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Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 4 5:15pm ET

Lot

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

Title

2012 Ford Escape

Scarves, Hats, Slippers And More
Table Linens

Art

Table And Stools

Organ

Electric Recliner
Miscellaneous

2 Tables

Pair Of Chairs

Art

Pair Of Side Tables

Pair Of Lamps

2 Art Pieces

3 Prints

Sofa and Love Seat

Drop Leaf Coffee Table
Crystal And Silver Plate
Pewter, Enamel Ware And More
Brass And Copper

Pottery, Ceramics And More
Original Watercolour

2 Art Pieces

Occasional Table

Jewelry

Sterling Pieces

Jewelry

Pearls And Watches

Pearl Necklace
Miscellaneous

Dining Table And Chairs
Stemware, Glasses And More
Cranberry Glass
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Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 12 7:30pm ET

Lot

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200

Title

Milk Glass

Green Glass

Party Ware

Clock And Stein

Blue Glass And More
Glass Ware And China
China

Noritake China And More
Miscellaneous

Stereo Components
Art And Pottery

Art

Cups And Saucers
Cups And Saucers
Outdoor Items

BBQ

Kitchen Ware

Table And Chairs
Binoculars And GPS
Iron pieces

Books

Grooming Items And More
Art Items

Storage Stool

File Cabinet And Printer
Computer

Desk And Chair

Card Table And More
Fabric And Notions
Desk And Chair
Camera And More
Linen

Jewelry



Lot

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243

Title

Blankets And More
Double Bed

2 Dressers

Lamps And Mirror
Vanity Items
Mirror

Art

Knitting

Dresses

Home Health Aids

Beaumark Sewing Machine

Jewellery Table
Storage Benches
Twin Bed

Twin Bed
Watercolour
Watercolour

Ladies Items

Men's Items
Miscellaneous

Pair Of Bedside Tables
Mirror

Flatware And Dishes
Casseroles And More
Baking Items And Linens
Pans And Bread Maker
Kitchen Appliances
Cleaning Supplies
GE Fridge

Art

Art

Kitchen Appliances
Kenmore Bar Fridge
Art

Woods Chest Freezer
Dryer

LG Washer

Clean And Paint
Plumbers Items
Tools

Tools

Tools

Nuts And Bolts
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Lot

0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
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Title

Nuts And Bolts

Wires And More

Paint And Fittings

Tools And Clamps

Power Tools

Power Tools And Light
Power Tools

Grass Trimmer

Art

Book Case

Vacuum And Extinguisher
Cedar Chest

Books

Vintage Double Dresser
Stereo

Bookcase

Shredder

Stamps And Coins

Table And Chair

Old Items

Walker

Walkers And More

Books And Book Case
Secretary Desk

Rocking Chair

Exercise

Vintage Projection Equipment
TV And VHS DVD Player
Corner TV Cabinet
Cabinet

Books And More

Records, CD's And DVD's
Outdoors And More

Train Set

TeaWagon

Side Tables And Lamp
Queen Bed

Art

Lamp And Table

Love Seat

Seasonal Items And Card Table
Outdoor Waders And More
Linen
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Lot Title

0287 Art, Storage And More
0288 Twin Bed

0289 Coffee Table

0290 Tables And Bench
0291 Wooden Music Centre
0292 Pottery And More
0293 Face Cord Of Wood
0294 Wood

0295 Snow Blower

0296 Whed Barrows

0297 Lawnmower

0298 Table Saw

0299 Fluids And More
0300 Tools

0301 Tool Box And Tools
0302 Shop Vac

0303 Blower And Trimmer
0304 Extension Ladder
0305 ToolsAnd More
0306 Leaf Blower

0307 Chain Saw And More
0308 Weed Trimmer

0309 Ladder

0310 Power Washer

0311 Miscellaneous

0312 Whed Barrow And More
0313 Garden Tools

0314 Garden Tools

0315 Mechanics Items
0316 Jack And More

0318 Office Supplies

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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